2
TA B L E  O F
C O N T E N T S
TA B L E  O F  C O N T E N T S
p. 3
Techniques used for printing
p. 4
Spoons

LOGO
LOGO
COLORS: COLORS:
White Black Orange Transparent
* *
Other Other
1575C * minimum order
min. 20 000 pcs.
* minimum order
min. 20 000 pcs.
6
art. no art. name specifications
PIKO0001 PIKO 1 ml 6 18 91 18 - 35 x 6 - 15000 / 12000 160000
PIKO0002 PIKO 2 ml 10 22 94 22 - 35 x 7 - 11000 / 10000 112000
PIKO0005 PIKO 5 ml 14 30 100 30 - 35 x 8 - 8000 / 5500 80000
PIKO0010 PIKO 10 ml 18 36 106 36 - 40 x 8 - 6000 / 4000 56000
PIKO0020 PIKO 20 ml 22 45 115 45 - 40 x 9 - 3000 / 2500 36000
PIKO0030 PIKO-S 30 ml 30 42 90 42 35 30 x 10 √ 2250 / 1500 21600
PIKO0050 PIKO-S 50 ml 38 46 93 46 50 30 x 11 √ 1700 / 1300 16000
PIKO0075 PIKO-S 75 ml 51 48 95 48 75 30 x 11 √ 1200 / 900 12000
WHERE CAN YOU USE OUR MEASURES?
- animal nutrition
- construction industry
- food industry

N000150 NANO 150 ml 107 59 59 59 200 170 x 60 √ 1190 / 924 12480
N000200 NANO 200 ml 110 66 66 66 270 160 x 80 √ 1134 / 912 12672
N000400 NANO 400 ml 133 79 79 79 490 220 x 100 √ 650 / 525 6048
M E A S U R E S
10 M E A S U R E S
MS00500
MS01500 MS02000
MS03000
MS01000
Measures SMART 500 ml
Measures SMART 1500 ml
Measures SMART 1000 ml
Measures SMART 2000 ml
Measures SMART 3000 ml
art. no art. name specifications
MS00500 SMART 500 ml 148 98 140 98 730 130 x 60 /2 √ 460 / 270 4592
MS01000 SMART 1000 ml 183 122 175 122 1390 160 x 60 /2 √ 210 / 144 2000
MS01500 SMART 1500 ml 201 133 190 133 1800 170 x 60 /2 √ 143 / 100 1440
MS02000 SMART 2000 ml 215 142 198  142 2200 190 x 60 /2 √ 100 / 64 1216
MS03000 SMART 3000 ml 256 170 230  170 3750 200 x 80 /2 √ 60 / 36 576
M E A S U R E S
M E A S U R E S 11
HANDLES
COLOURS:

inside the bucket
colourful prints
around the bucket
possibility to print
QR-codes
15
B U C K E T S
B U C K E T S 16
W00D005 W00D010
EKO 5 l / 10 l
M001000
Handle SOFT GRIP
10 l / 12 l / 16 l / 20 l
art. no art. name specifications
W000005 EKO 5 l 202 247 231 231 5350 200 x 120 /2 √ - 1000
W000010 EKO 10 l 245 296 274 274 10000 250 x 150 /2 √ - 1000
M001000 Handle SOFT GRIP 10 l / 12 l /
16 l / 20 l 16 11 105 - - - - 1000 -
* minimum order quantity 5000 pcs.
COLORS:
WhiteTransparent GreenRed BlackOrangeBlue Other
*
485C 2145C3425C
Orange
021C
B U C K E T S
B U C K E T S 17
W00CR12 W00CR16 W00CR20
W00CR12LLIDBLACK
The strength of
buckets STRONG
Bucket LID 12 l
STRONG 12 l / 16 l / 20 l
STRONG RECYKLING 12 l / 16 l / 20 l
STRONG with funnel 12 l
COLORS:COLORS:
BlackWhite Black
W00C12 W00C16 W00C20
art. no art. name specifications
W00C12 STRONG KOLOR 12 l 243 315 309 309 12000 300 x 140 /2 √ - 1000
W00C16 STRONG KOLOR 16 l 283 359 330 330 16000 300 x 150 /2 √ - 720
W00C20 STRONG KOLOR 20 l 288 394 357 357 20000 350 x 170 /2 √ - 540
W00R12 STRONG RECYKLING KOLOR 12 l 243 315 309 309 12000 300 x 140 /2 √ - 1000
W00R16 STRONG RECYKLING 16 l 283 359 330 330 16000 300 x 150 /2 √ - 720
W00R20 STRONG RECYKLING KOLOR 20 l 288 394 357 357 20000 350 x 170 /2 √ - 540
W00CR12L STRONG RECYKLING 12 l BLACK
(with funnel) 240 318 333 309  - 300 x 150 +
300 x 70 √ - 800
LIDBLACK BUCKET LID 12 l  - 295 295 295  -  -  - 114 / 98 1440
2